dang, and other nearby 
places.

DEED OF DONATION (WAIVER OFRIGHTS)
 WITH PARTITION AGREEMENT

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE ESTATE OF THE 
LATE JUANA MIRANDA IS THE REGISTERED OWNER F A 
PARCEL OF LAND COVERED BY TAX DECLARATION NO. 
18-0037-00961 WITH AREA OF TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND 
FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT (22,438) SQUARE METERS 
LOCATED IN BRGY. MALABAG, SILANG, CAVITE, EXTRA 
JUDICIALLY SETTLED AMONG LEGAL HEIRS (DEED OF 
PARTITION) ATTACHED, EXECUTED BEFORE NOTARY PUB-
LIC ATTY. FE B. AÑONUEVO, UNDER DOC. NO. 393 PAGE 
NO. 79 BOOK NO. 186, SERIES OF 2025, NOTARIZED DATE

[...]

DOMINADOR LARA WITH WAIVER OF RIGHTS 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE ESTATE OF THE LATE 
DOMINADOR LARA WHO DIED ON MAY 1, 2002, AT IMUS, 
CAVITE, LEFT A PARCEL OF LAND AT PASONG BUAYA 2, 
IMUS CITY, CAVITE, COVERED BY TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 
OF TITLE NO. T-945609 CONTAINING AN AREA OF ONE 
HUNDRED SIXTY-SIX (166) SQUARE METERS, EXTRA 
JUDICIALLY SETTLED AMONG LEGAL HEIRS, EXECUTED 
BEFORE NOTARY PUBLIC ATTY. FE B. AÑONUEVO, UNDER 
DOC. NO. 326 PAGE NO. 66 BOOK NO. 182, SERIES OF 2025, 
NOTARIZED DATE JUNE 16, 2025

BANTAYBALITA NEWS PUBLISHING SERVICES
DECEMBER 1, 8 & 15, 2025EXTRA JUDICIAL SETTLEMENT OF ESTATE OF THE

[...]

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE ESTATE OF THE LATE 
LETICIA E. PESCASIO WHO DIED ON FEBRAURY 22, 
2022 AT MAGALLANES, CAVITE, LEFT A PARCEL OF LAND 
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: A.) TAX DECLARATION NO. AA-
12 0007 00789, LOCATED AT BENDITA I, MAGALLANES, 
CAVITE WITH AN AREA OF TWO HUNDRED TWELVE (212) 
SQUARE METERS, B.) TAX DECLARATION NO. AA-12-0007 
00791, LOCATED AT BRGY. BENDITA I, MAGALLANES, 
CAVITE WITH AN AREA OF FORTY-EIGHT (48) SQUARE 
METERS, C.) TAX DECLARATION NO. AA-12-0007 00790, 
LOCATED BENDITA I, MAGALLANES, CAVITE WITH AN 
AREA OF ONE HUNDRED EIGHTEEN (118) SQUARE ME-
TERS, EXTRA JUDICIALLY SETTLED AMONG LEGAL HEIRS, 
EXECUTED BEFORE NOTARY PUBLIC ATTY. MARIAN O. 
DUPAL WOOLDRIDGE, UNDER DOC. NO. 191 PAGE NO. 
39 BOOK NO. 33, SERIES OF 2024, NOTARIZED DATE NO-
VEMBER 16, 2024

BANTAYBALITA NEWS PUBLISHING SERVICES

[...]

MYRNA DUYA BANAAG WHO DIED ON MAY 7, 2024 AT SAN 
FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA, USA, LEFT A PARCEL OF LAND 
SITUATED IN THE BRGY. OF CONCHU, CITY OF TRECE MAR-
TIRES, PROVINCE OF CAVITE EMBRACE WITH TRANSFER 
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE NO. 077-2022000074, CONTAINING 
AN AREA OF ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-TWO (122) SQUARE 
METERS, EXTRA JUDICIALLY SETTLED AMONG LEGAL 
HEIRS, EXECUTED BEFORE NOTARY PUBLIC ATTY. NORA 
PRIEGO-RAMOS, UNDER DOC. NO. 47155, NOTARIZED DATE 
MARCH 17, 2025

BANTAYBALITA NEWS PUBLISHING SERVICES
NOVEMBER 24, DECEMBER 1 & 8, 2025BANTAYBALITA NEWS PUBLISHING SERVICES